
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE

ALIPURDUAR

N OT IC E

DATED :12-04-2022

ln connection with the earlier Notice dated-09-04-2022thetraining programme on
" Common Yoga Protocol " will be arranged as per following schedule in the lndoor Stadium
(College premises) :-

DAT E

13-04-2A22
18-O4-2022
19-04-2022
20-04-2022
zL-O4-2022
22-O4-2022
23-44-2022
25-04-2022
26-04-2022
27-04-2022
29-04-2022
02-05-2022

Students are directed and the teaching and Non-teaching staff are requested to attend
the same. The classes will remain suspended from 1.2-30 p.M. to L-30 p,.M. on the above
days due to training programme

( DR. GOBTNDA RAJBANSHT )
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TIME

12-30 p.m. TO 1-30 p.m.
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